
Mustang Invitational Boys Green Race

Chippewa Middle School, North Oaks

Sep. 28, 2012

Partly cloudy, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Mounds View              35    1    3    5    8   18   27   30  18:04.6  0:54.1
  2 Wayzata                  46    2    7   11   12   14   15   16  18:08.8  0:28.8
  3 Bismarck                 50    4    6    9   10   21   36   37  18:14.5  0:48.5
  4 Fargo Davies            108   13   19   22   26   28   38   40  18:49.2  0:52.5
  5 White Bear Lake         109   17   20   23   24   25   33   34  18:49.4  0:33.4
  6 Roseville               178   29   31   32   42   44   47   49  19:32.3  0:48.2
  7 Benilde-St Margaret's   226   35   39   43   54   55   67   78  20:09.2  1:14.8
  8 Minneapolis Southwest   263   41   50   56   57   59   66   70  20:30.1  1:02.8
  9 Coon Rapids             308   45   53   62   72   76   83   93  20:50.3  1:18.3
 10 Elk River               320   46   58   64   65   87   92  100  20:55.2  1:45.5
 11 St Paul Central         345   52   63   69   77   84   85   90  21:08.3  1:04.0
 12 Anoka                   386   60   71   80   86   89   94   95  21:26.4  1:00.7
 13 Minneapolis South       392   48   61   74  104  105  110  114  21:59.1  3:36.7
 14 Champlin Park           414   51   81   82   97  103  109  116  21:58.3  2:51.5
 15 Math&Science Academy    452   73   75   79  108  117  118       23:28.2  7:57.3
 16 Perham                  457   68   88   96   99  106  111  112  22:24.7  2:51.4
 17 Cretin-Derham Hall      499   91   98  101  102  107  113  115  22:59.6  1:56.7

Incomplete Teams: Forest Lake, Minneapolis Roosevelt
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Mounds View
    1  Mark Sheldon, 10           17:41.6  
    3  Alex Plasencia, 9          17:58.4  
    5  Devon McDonald, 10         18:01.2  
    8  Ben Carpenter, 10          18:06.2  
   18  Ben Snuggerud, 10          18:35.7  
   27  Ben Shuldes, 11            19:07.7  
   30  Matt Erickson, 10          19:12.7  
Total Time = 1:30:22.9     Total Places = 35

2. Wayzata
    2  Rohan Patnaik, 11          17:51.0  
    7  Wes Heal, 9                18:05.0  
   11  Jacob Smith, 9             18:13.5  
   12  Andrew Cameron, 11         18:14.8  
   14  Bryce Allen, 11            18:19.8  
   15  Kevin Musliner, 10         18:21.6  
   16  Ben Fogelberg, 11          18:22.8  
Total Time = 1:30:44.1     Total Places = 46

3. Bismarck
    4  Tom Clausnitzer, 10        18:00.5  
    6  Jaden Fettig, 9            18:03.1  
    9  Brian Swagger, 11          18:08.4  
   10  Jade Nein, 11              18:11.5  
   21  Jack Gasper, 11            18:48.9  
   36  Casey Zander, 11           19:39.5  
   37  Nick Sanford, 9            19:43.7  
Total Time = 1:31:12.2     Total Places = 50

4. Fargo Davies
   13  Hunter Lucas, 8            18:18.5  
   19  Tim Yocum, 11              18:40.5  
   22  Brenan Duffield, 10        18:49.4  
   26  Jacob Eddy, 12             19:06.7  
   28  Alex Skaari, 8             19:10.9  
   38  Joel Haggard, 10           19:46.4  
   40  Ryan Teigen, 9             19:47.4  
Total Time = 1:34:05.9     Total Places = 108

5. White Bear Lake
   17  Fernando Benitez, 9        18:31.0  
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   20  Logan McGruder, 11         18:47.6  
   23  Owen Parker, 10            18:51.9  
   24  Sean Radebaugh, 9          18:52.4  
   25  Justin Whitehouse, 11      19:04.3  
   33  Adam Montividas, 12        19:21.5  
   34  Reece Huff, 9              19:25.5  
Total Time = 1:34:07.0     Total Places = 109

6. Roseville
   29  Aaron Vought, 12           19:11.6  
   31  Jack Schugel, 10           19:17.2  
   32  Tyler Graham, 10           19:19.3  
   42  Jacob McPherson, 10        19:53.6  
   44  Sam O'Donnell-Hoff, 9      19:59.7  
   47  Ben Hartnett, 11           20:13.7  
   49  Dan Nace, 12               20:17.2  
Total Time = 1:37:41.3     Total Places = 178

7. Benilde-St Margaret's
   35  Jared Oftedahl, 12         19:30.3  
   39  Michael Wendt, 12          19:47.1  
   43  Nolan Ahlm, 12             19:58.7  
   54  Nick Griebie, 10           20:44.9  
   55  Wyatt Satre, 11            20:45.1  
   67  Nick Backes, 9             20:58.5  
   78  Nathan Meshbesher, 11      21:30.8  
Total Time = 1:40:46.0     Total Places = 226

8. Minneapolis Southwest
   41  Jackson Roche, 10          19:47.7  
   50  Max Lewis, 12              20:17.9  
   56  Carl-Lars Engen, 12        20:47.1  
   57  Peter Fry, 11              20:47.5  
   59  Jonah Shaw, 11             20:50.4  
   66  Graham Smith, 9            20:56.2  
   70  Kieran Schwartz, 12        21:05.6  
Total Time = 1:42:30.4     Total Places = 263

9. Coon Rapids
   45  Nathan Mueggenberg, 9      20:03.1  
   53  Joe Thoen, 8               20:44.3  
   62  Dakota Johnston, 12        20:53.1  
   72  Kels Westra, 12            21:09.4  
   76  Issac Rauch, 12            21:21.4  
   83  Thomas Kiecker, 9          21:37.5  
   93  Larsen Kronstad, 11        21:59.6  
Total Time = 1:44:11.2     Total Places = 308

10. Elk River
   46  Nolan Goebel, 10           20:05.4  
   58  Nathon Watkins, 11         20:49.9  
   64  Jacob Thompson, 9          20:54.4  
   65  Keaton Hubret, 10          20:55.6  
   87  Tyler Rothstein, 11        21:50.8  
   92  Mitchell Anderson, 11      21:57.8  
  100  Jeremy Radke, 9            22:53.4  
Total Time = 1:44:35.9     Total Places = 320

11. St Paul Central
   52  Kyle Struthers, 9          20:38.6  
   63  Landon Remington, 9        20:53.8  
   69  Luke Lemke, 10             21:02.5  
   77  Abdelrahman Farrag, 11     21:23.9  
   84  William Bogenschultz, 9    21:42.6  
   85  Benjamin Johnson, 9        21:43.5  
   90  Joey Waite, 8              21:54.9  
Total Time = 1:45:41.2     Total Places = 345

12. Anoka
   60  Zachary Fritz, 8           20:51.8  
   71  Zach Schuh, 11             21:07.7  
   80  Logan Bergevin, 10         21:34.4  
   86  Cole Williams, 9           21:45.8  
   89  Elijah Uecker, 9           21:52.4  
   94  John Lundberg, 10          22:08.1  
   95  Noah Schlichting, 9        22:09.5  
Total Time = 1:47:12.0     Total Places = 386

13. Minneapolis South
   48  Abram Isola, 11            20:14.1  
   61  Reggy Lema, 11             20:52.6  
   74  Tristian Evans-Fargione, 10
                                 21:16.8  
  104  Niall Brennan, 10          23:41.4  
  105  Kyle Everetts, 10          23:50.7  
  110  Theo Colby, 9              24:28.5  



  114  Vincent Bystedt, 10        25:39.1  
Total Time = 1:49:55.4     Total Places = 392

14. Champlin Park
   51  Joey Wattenhofer, 12       20:34.9  
   81  Jason McCarthy, 9          21:35.3  
   82  Jack Barthold, 9           21:36.0  
   97  Mike Seward, 12            22:39.0  
  103  Zack Slaney, 9             23:26.3  
  109  Adam Koch, 9               24:01.4  
  116  Jack Kenny, 10             26:24.6  
Total Time = 1:49:51.2     Total Places = 414

15. Math&Science Academy
   73  Ty Kroells, 9              21:15.3  
   75  Tim Siepmaun, 12           21:18.5  
   79  Paul Johnson, 10           21:33.8  
  108  Daniel Glick, 10           24:01.0  
  117  Mark Dugan, 10             29:12.6  
  118  Sammy Gruber, 9            29:15.1  
Total Time = 1:57:20.9     Total Places = 452

16. Perham
   68  Alex Wegscheid, 11         21:01.4  
   88  Austin Gray, 10            21:51.3  
   96  John Huber, 12             22:27.2  
   99  Matthew Stoll, 9           22:51.1  
  106  Michael Beach, 9           23:52.7  
  111  Matthew Siira, 10          24:50.1  
  112  Tyler Wieser-Matthews, 10  24:59.0  
Total Time = 1:52:03.5     Total Places = 457

17. Cretin-Derham Hall
   91  Colin Dean, 12             21:56.8  
   98  Nathan Odahl, 10           22:48.1  
  101  Jermey Nuque, 10           23:02.8  
  102  Alex Steiner, 12           23:16.9  
  107  Keegan Hughes, 12          23:53.4  
  113  Robert Hofmann, 9          25:35.4  
  115  Patrick Rosemark, 10       25:46.4  
Total Time = 1:54:57.9     Total Places = 499
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
    1     1  Mark Sheldon, 10           17:41.6    Mounds View          

    2     2  Rohan Patnaik, 11          17:51.0    Wayzata              

    3     3  Alex Plasencia, 9          17:58.4    Mounds View          

    4     4  Tom Clausnitzer, 10        18:00.5    Bismarck             

    5     5  Devon McDonald, 10         18:01.2    Mounds View          

    6     6  Jaden Fettig, 9            18:03.1    Bismarck             

    7     7  Wes Heal, 9                18:05.0    Wayzata              

    8     8  Ben Carpenter, 10          18:06.2    Mounds View          

    9     9  Brian Swagger, 11          18:08.4    Bismarck             

   10    10  Jade Nein, 11              18:11.5    Bismarck             

   11    11  Jacob Smith, 9             18:13.5    Wayzata              

   12    12  Andrew Cameron, 11         18:14.8    Wayzata              

   13    13  Hunter Lucas, 8            18:18.5    Fargo Davies         

   14    14  Bryce Allen, 11            18:19.8    Wayzata              

   15    15  Kevin Musliner, 10         18:21.6    Wayzata              

   16    16  Ben Fogelberg, 11          18:22.8    Wayzata              

   17        Iain McCrory, 12           18:23.3    Wayzata              

   18        Billy Jeide, 11            18:24.9    Wayzata              

   19    17  Fernando Benitez, 9        18:31.0    White Bear Lake      

   20        Nathan Li, 11              18:31.3    Wayzata              

   21        Kevin Myers, 11            18:34.6    Wayzata              

   22        Calvin Cahill, 9           18:35.2    Wayzata              



   23    18  Ben Snuggerud, 10          18:35.7    Mounds View          

   24    19  Tim Yocum, 11              18:40.5    Fargo Davies         

   25        Alec Polzin, 9             18:45.0    Wayzata              

   26        Seth Forster, 12           18:47.3    Wayzata              

   27    20  Logan McGruder, 11         18:47.6    White Bear Lake      

   28        Lakshu Periakaruppan, 9    18:48.2    Wayzata              

   29    21  Jack Gasper, 11            18:48.9    Bismarck             

   30    22  Brenan Duffield, 10        18:49.4    Fargo Davies         

   31    23  Owen Parker, 10            18:51.9    White Bear Lake      

   32    24  Sean Radebaugh, 9          18:52.4    White Bear Lake      

   33        Arthur Chapman, 11         19:01.9    Wayzata              

   34    25  Justin Whitehouse, 11      19:04.3    White Bear Lake      

   35        MacCoy Benzen, 11          19:04.9    Wayzata              

   36    26  Jacob Eddy, 12             19:06.7    Fargo Davies         

   37    27  Ben Shuldes, 11            19:07.7    Mounds View          

   38        Jacob Parsons, 9           19:10.1    Wayzata              

   39    28  Alex Skaari, 8             19:10.9    Fargo Davies         

   40    29  Aaron Vought, 12           19:11.6    Roseville            

   41    30  Matt Erickson, 10          19:12.7    Mounds View          

   42        Danny Stoltman, 12         19:16.2    Mounds View          

   43    31  Jack Schugel, 10           19:17.2    Roseville            

   44    32  Tyler Graham, 10           19:19.3    Roseville            

   45    33  Adam Montividas, 12        19:21.5    White Bear Lake      

   46    34  Reece Huff, 9              19:25.5    White Bear Lake      

   47        Broc Johnson, 11           19:29.4    Wayzata              

   48        Grant Benthin, 11          19:30.0    Wayzata              

   49    35  Jared Oftedahl, 12         19:30.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 

   50        Mikhail Schee, 11          19:30.5    Wayzata              

   51        Joe Morey, 11              19:31.8    Mounds View          

   52        Jacob Lindmark, 11         19:32.0    Mounds View          

   53        Aidan Fisher, 11           19:32.3    Wayzata              

   54        Connor Callahan, 11        19:33.8    White Bear Lake      

   55        Mitchel Ryan, 12           19:34.9    White Bear Lake      

   56        Oren Wright, 9             19:35.4    White Bear Lake      

   57        Hans Adamsson, 9           19:36.3    Mounds View          

   58    36  Casey Zander, 11           19:39.5    Bismarck             

   59        Matthew Lange, 10          19:39.8    Wayzata              

   60        Zach Helppi, 11            19:40.2    Wayzata              

   61        Chris Hedlund, 12          19:41.0    Wayzata              

   62        Garett Zakrezewski, 9      19:43.5    White Bear Lake      

   63    37  Nick Sanford, 9            19:43.7    Bismarck             

   64        Andrew Carter, 10          19:43.9    Wayzata              

   65        Kyle Brandt, 9             19:45.2    Wayzata              

   66    38  Joel Haggard, 10           19:46.4    Fargo Davies         

   67    39  Michael Wendt, 12          19:47.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 

   68    40  Ryan Teigen, 9             19:47.4    Fargo Davies         



   69    41  Jackson Roche, 10          19:47.7    Minneapolis Southwest 

   70        Zach Mohlenhoff, 12        19:51.3    Mounds View          

   71        Grant Walby, 12            19:52.7    White Bear Lake      

   72    42  Jacob McPherson, 10        19:53.6    Roseville            

   73        Jon Remus, 11              19:54.7    Mounds View          

   74        Maxwell Rakieten, 9        19:57.1    Wayzata              

   75        Joe Deters, 10             19:57.5    Wayzata              

   76    43  Nolan Ahlm, 12             19:58.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 

   77        Alec O'Connell, 9          19:59.0    Wayzata              

   78        Cole Rau, 9                19:59.2    White Bear Lake      

   79    44  Sam O'Donnell-Hoff, 9      19:59.7    Roseville            

   80        Nathan Daniels, 10         20:00.0    Wayzata              

   81        Martin Johnson, 10         20:00.2    Wayzata              

   82    45  Nathan Mueggenberg, 9      20:03.1    Coon Rapids          

   83        Grant Delaune, 9           20:05.1    Mounds View          

   84    46  Nolan Goebel, 10           20:05.4    Elk River            

   85        Eric Diaz, 12              20:10.3    Mounds View          

   86        Ryan Tisthammer, 12        20:11.2    Wayzata              

   87    47  Ben Hartnett, 11           20:13.7    Roseville            

   88    48  Abram Isola, 11            20:14.1    Minneapolis South    

   89    49  Dan Nace, 12               20:17.2    Roseville            

   90    50  Max Lewis, 12              20:17.9    Minneapolis Southwest 

   91        Max McLeod, 10             20:18.4    White Bear Lake      

   92        Ryan Earp, 9               20:21.4    Wayzata              

   93        Anthony Nemer, 11          20:22.1    Fargo Davies         

   94        Cameron Heiring, 10        20:23.5    Wayzata              

   95        Shamus Greger, 11          20:24.8    Roseville            

   96        Thomas Adair, 9            20:27.8    White Bear Lake      

   97        Brett Butler, 10           20:30.0    Fargo Davies         

   98        Aaron Santi, 9             20:30.6    White Bear Lake      

   99        Sean Wentworth, 10         20:31.0    Mounds View          

  100        Kaden Dohm, 9              20:32.8    Wayzata              

  101    51  Joey Wattenhofer, 12       20:34.9    Champlin Park        

  102        Zach Litzinger, 11         20:37.2    Mounds View          

  103        Andrew Summers, 10         20:37.5    White Bear Lake      

  104        Isaac Miller, 9            20:38.0    Roseville            

  105        Mark Pettinger, 9          20:38.4    Fargo Davies         

  106    52  Kyle Struthers, 9          20:38.6    St Paul Central      

  107        Ethan Jackson, 11          20:39.2    Roseville            

  108        Jacob Brua, 10             20:39.5    Wayzata              

  109        Bobby Moore, 9             20:42.2    Wayzata              

  110        Graham Fieberger, 11       20:42.5    Mounds View          

  111        Trey Todd, 11              20:42.9    Bismarck             

  112        Nathaniel Koch, 12         20:43.3    Wayzata              

  113        Leyton Briol, 12           20:43.7    Wayzata              

  114        Patrick Ongaro, 10         20:44.1    Mounds View          



  115    53  Joe Thoen, 8               20:44.3    Coon Rapids          

  116    54  Nick Griebie, 10           20:44.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  117    55  Wyatt Satre, 11            20:45.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  118        Patrick Egan, 9            20:46.7    Wayzata              

  119    56  Carl-Lars Engen, 12        20:47.1    Minneapolis Southwest 

  120    57  Peter Fry, 11              20:47.5    Minneapolis Southwest 

  121    58  Nathon Watkins, 11         20:49.9    Elk River            

  122    59  Jonah Shaw, 11             20:50.4    Minneapolis Southwest 

  123    60  Zachary Fritz, 8           20:51.8    Anoka                

  124    61  Reggy Lema, 11             20:52.6    Minneapolis South    

  125    62  Dakota Johnston, 12        20:53.1    Coon Rapids          

  126        Jonathan Osterlund, 9      20:53.3    White Bear Lake      

  127        Donovan Weiblen, 12        20:53.5    Roseville            

  128    63  Landon Remington, 9        20:53.8    St Paul Central      

  129    64  Jacob Thompson, 9          20:54.4    Elk River            

  130        Riley Roberts, 11          20:54.6    Wayzata              

  131    65  Keaton Hubret, 10          20:55.6    Elk River            

  132        Colin Lai, 10              20:55.8    Wayzata              

  133    66  Graham Smith, 9            20:56.2    Minneapolis Southwest 

  134        Jason Dong, 10             20:56.4    Wayzata              

  135        Yu Iizuka, 12              20:56.7    Wayzata              

  136        Sam Nielsen, 9             20:57.4    Forest Lake          

  137        Sam McGinnity, 9           20:57.9    Mounds View          

  138    67  Nick Backes, 9             20:58.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  139        Bud Schaefer, 10           20:58.8    White Bear Lake      

  140    68  Alex Wegscheid, 11         21:01.4    Perham               

  141        Daniel Mattinen, 11        21:01.6    Wayzata              

  142    69  Luke Lemke, 10             21:02.5    St Paul Central      

  143        Grant Deakins, 9           21:03.4    Wayzata              

  144        Nathan Reding, 9           21:04.7    Wayzata              

  145        Robert Tessmer, 12         21:05.2    Wayzata              

  146    70  Kieran Schwartz, 12        21:05.6    Minneapolis Southwest 

  147        Trevor Cammack, 9          21:05.8    Wayzata              

  148        Isaac Brye, 10             21:06.0    Fargo Davies         

  149    71  Zach Schuh, 11             21:07.7    Anoka                

  150        Charlie Busch, 12          21:08.3    Wayzata              

  151        Kevin Liu, 9               21:08.9    Wayzata              

  152    72  Kels Westra, 12            21:09.4    Coon Rapids          

  153        Jake Marzitelli, 12        21:12.1    White Bear Lake      

  154        Ben Alexander, 9           21:13.8    Wayzata              

  155        Tj Israel, 10              21:14.8    Bismarck             

  156    73  Ty Kroells, 9              21:15.3    Math&Science Academy 

  157        Connor Canfield, 10        21:15.8    Wayzata              

  158        Zach Kennedy, 9            21:16.2    Wayzata              

  159    74  Tristian Evans-Fargione, 10

                                       21:16.8    Minneapolis South    



  160    75  Tim Siepmaun, 12           21:18.5    Math&Science Academy 

  161        Trevor Karn, 12            21:19.2    Wayzata              

  162        Levi Johnson, 9            21:19.5    Mounds View          

  163        Haru Shimasaki, 9          21:19.9    Roseville            

  164    76  Issac Rauch, 12            21:21.4    Coon Rapids          

  165    77  Abdelrahman Farrag, 11     21:23.9    St Paul Central      

  166        Zachary Garvis, 9          21:24.8    Wayzata              

  167    78  Nathan Meshbesher, 11      21:30.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  168        Justin Nelson, 10          21:31.3    Wayzata              

  169    79  Paul Johnson, 10           21:33.8    Math&Science Academy 

  170    80  Logan Bergevin, 10         21:34.4    Anoka                

  171        Ryan Dunn, 9               21:34.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  172    81  Jason McCarthy, 9          21:35.3    Champlin Park        

  173    82  Jack Barthold, 9           21:36.0    Champlin Park        

  174        Nathan Polzin, 11          21:36.7    Wayzata              

  175        Conlan Olson, 9            21:36.9    Minneapolis Southwest 

  176        Logan Conlon, 12           21:37.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  177    83  Thomas Kiecker, 9          21:37.5    Coon Rapids          

  178        Nick Oczak, 9              21:37.7    White Bear Lake      

  179        Cyrus Ashrafzadeh-Kian, 9  21:37.9    Minneapolis Southwest 

  180        Connor Hebert, 10          21:38.7    Wayzata              

  181        Will Cady, 11              21:39.0    Wayzata              

  182        Hans Knutson, 10           21:40.8    Roseville            

  183    84  William Bogenschultz, 9    21:42.6    St Paul Central      

  184    85  Benjamin Johnson, 9        21:43.5    St Paul Central      

  185        Chase Rizo, 10             21:44.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  186    86  Cole Williams, 9           21:45.8    Anoka                

  187        Derek Feriancek, 9         21:46.1    Wayzata              

  188        Zachary Britton, 11        21:47.0    Wayzata              

  189        Thomas Rauch, 11           21:47.3    Mounds View          

  190        Gunnar Wallinga, 9         21:47.5    Wayzata              

  191        Kevin Wensel, 12           21:47.7    Fargo Davies         

  192        Henry Adebisi, 11          21:48.1    White Bear Lake      

  193        Sam Hidani, 10             21:49.6    Wayzata              

  194    87  Tyler Rothstein, 11        21:50.8    Elk River            

  195        Quintin Bivens, 11         21:51.0    White Bear Lake      

  196    88  Austin Gray, 10            21:51.3    Perham               

  197        Ethan Sailer-Haugland, 9   21:51.6    Roseville            

  198        Connor Clark, 11           21:51.8    Roseville            

  199        Austin Larson, 9           21:52.1    Roseville            

  200    89  Elijah Uecker, 9           21:52.4    Anoka                

  201        Peter Isakson, 11          21:53.1    Fargo Davies         

  202    90  Joey Waite, 8              21:54.9    St Paul Central      

  203        Joe Stinson, 9             21:55.2    Wayzata              

  204        Joseph Stanek, 10          21:55.9    Wayzata              

  205        Aaron Gehl, 10             21:56.2    Mounds View          



  206    91  Colin Dean, 12             21:56.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  207        Ben Kautzky, 9             21:57.2    Wayzata              

  208    92  Mitchell Anderson, 11      21:57.8    Elk River            

  209        Harris Krahn, 11           21:58.1    Roseville            

  210        D J. Thapa, 9              21:58.4    Wayzata              

  211        Xavier Blanks, 10          21:58.7    Wayzata              

  212        Ed Mu, 9                   21:59.0    Wayzata              

  213    93  Larsen Kronstad, 11        21:59.6    Coon Rapids          

  214        Vikram Chavan, 10          21:59.8    Wayzata              

  215        Michael Masters, 9         22:00.6    Mounds View          

  216        Harrison Hirsch, 9         22:00.9    Mounds View          

  217        Carter Blankenship, 10     22:02.4    Wayzata              

  218        Aaron Olson, 12            22:04.7    Wayzata              

  219        Michael Cai, 9             22:06.2    Wayzata              

  220    94  John Lundberg, 10          22:08.1    Anoka                

  221        Trevor McDonald, 12        22:08.3    Mounds View          

  222    95  Noah Schlichting, 9        22:09.5    Anoka                

  223        Maneesh Apte, 12           22:10.2    Fargo Davies         

  224        Gus Swansen, 9             22:12.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  225        Jack Tyler, 10             22:12.9    White Bear Lake      

  226        Austin Rudin, 11           22:14.8    Wayzata              

  227        Joe Coughlin, 8            22:15.2    Coon Rapids          

  228        Leo Moulsoff, 7            22:16.8    St Paul Central      

  229        Derek Larson, 10           22:18.9    Fargo Davies         

  230        Nick Bibeau, 12            22:19.6    White Bear Lake      

  231        Kobi Endrizzi, 11          22:23.5    Mounds View          

  232        Rudy Meehan, 9             22:26.8    Wayzata              

  233    96  John Huber, 12             22:27.2    Perham               

  234        Chris Mechelke, 10         22:27.4    Wayzata              

  235        Nathan Kaeter, 12          22:28.4    Mounds View          

  236        Mike Thompson, 9           22:28.9    Wayzata              

  237        Matt Lynch, 9              22:31.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  238        Cole Johnston, 8           22:31.7    Coon Rapids          

  239    97  Mike Seward, 12            22:39.0    Champlin Park        

  240        Matt Paal, 9               22:39.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  241        Rohith Kommera, 9          22:41.9    Wayzata              

  242        Mike Allen, 9              22:42.9    White Bear Lake      

  243        Kyle Krepela, 10           22:44.2    Roseville            

  244        Cody Paulik, 9             22:45.0    Fargo Davies         

  245        Chris Johnson, 10          22:46.5    Wayzata              

  246        Jonathan Tuttle, 9         22:46.9    St Paul Central      

  247        Jake Petersen, 10          22:47.8    Mounds View          

  248    98  Nathan Odahl, 10           22:48.1    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  249        Bryan Johnson, 9           22:48.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  250        Aaron Voiovich, 9          22:50.2    Mounds View          

  251    99  Matthew Stoll, 9           22:51.1    Perham               



  252   100  Jeremy Radke, 9            22:53.4    Elk River            

  253        Ben Mahonen, 9             22:56.6    Forest Lake          

  254        Sam Droogsma, 9            22:57.3    Elk River            

  255        Nolan Pyrz, 9              22:57.9    Wayzata              

  256        Alex Cross, 9              23:02.3    Anoka                

  257   101  Jermey Nuque, 10           23:02.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  258        Mitch Sorenson, 11         23:12.5    Wayzata              

  259   102  Alex Steiner, 12           23:16.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  260        Adam Gerenz, 11            23:19.0    Coon Rapids          

  261        Harrison Heiring, 9        23:21.2    Wayzata              

  262        Isaac Anderson, 9          23:25.0    Wayzata              

  263   103  Zack Slaney, 9             23:26.3    Champlin Park        

  264        Ethan Hamer, 9             23:26.9    Roseville            

  265        Chase Davis, 11            23:28.1    Wayzata              

  266        Sam Rocheford, 9           23:30.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  267        Andrew Johnson, 11         23:32.6    Coon Rapids          

  268        John Fernandez, 12         23:35.4    Minneapolis Roosevelt 

  269        Charlie Wheeler, 9         23:38.6    Wayzata              

  270        Jack Gossen, 9             23:39.8    Wayzata              

  271        Eric Deering, 9            23:40.3    Wayzata              

  272   104  Niall Brennan, 10          23:41.4    Minneapolis South    

  273        Nathan Archibald, 9        23:42.5    Wayzata              

  274        Jack Daraitis, 10          23:49.2    Anoka                

  275   105  Kyle Everetts, 10          23:50.7    Minneapolis South    

  276   106  Michael Beach, 9           23:52.7    Perham               

  277   107  Keegan Hughes, 12          23:53.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  278        Peter Valerius, 9          23:54.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  279   108  Daniel Glick, 10           24:01.0    Math&Science Academy 

  280   109  Adam Koch, 9               24:01.4    Champlin Park        

  281        Morgan Zander, 12          24:16.8    Fargo Davies         

  282        Sam Meshbesher, 12         24:19.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  283        Noah Rothman, 10           24:21.2    Minneapolis Southwest 

  284        Zorez Merchant, 10         24:22.4    Wayzata              

  285        Ethan Ferry, 10            24:22.6    St Paul Central      

  286        Timothy Wilder, 9          24:23.1    Elk River            

  287        Max Achterkirch, 9         24:24.1    Wayzata              

  288   110  Theo Colby, 9              24:28.5    Minneapolis South    

  289        Kevin Simon, 11            24:30.4    Anoka                

  290        Mark Nelson, 9             24:35.0    Wayzata              

  291        Connor Sweet, 9            24:44.1    White Bear Lake      

  292   111  Matthew Siira, 10          24:50.1    Perham               

  293        Aaron Lefkow, 11           24:55.4    Wayzata              

  294   112  Tyler Wieser-Matthews, 10  24:59.0    Perham               

  295        Andrew Davies, 10          25:23.1    Elk River            

  296        Borna Noavab, 11           25:25.4    Minneapolis Southwest 

  297        Ben LaCombe, 10            25:26.4    Wayzata              



  298        Grant Kim, 10              25:29.6    Wayzata              

  299   113  Robert Hofmann, 9          25:35.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  300        Andrew Scherer, 9          25:36.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  301        Tyler Schulz, 12           25:37.6    St Paul Central      

  302   114  Vincent Bystedt, 10        25:39.1    Minneapolis South    

  303        Joel Seabury-Kolod, 10     25:40.1    St Paul Central      

  304   115  Patrick Rosemark, 10       25:46.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   

  305        Devin Dhooge, 9            25:52.2    Elk River            

  306        Sam McPherson, 12          26:16.1    Fargo Davies         

  307        Giovanni Gallo, 9          26:22.7    St Paul Central      

  308   116  Jack Kenny, 10             26:24.6    Champlin Park        

  309        Austin Borreson, 11        26:32.0    Elk River            

  310        Alex Sederberg, 9          26:38.4    Mounds View          

  311        Cho Kyoungeon, 12          26:45.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  312        Tanner Colpitts, 9         27:05.7    Wayzata              

  313        Micah Janssens, 9          27:12.5    Minneapolis South    

  314        Ben Jacobs, 9              27:16.8    Elk River            

  315        Patrick Carver, 12         27:36.6    Mounds View          

  316        Bearach Leonard, 9         27:39.9    Wayzata              

  317        Noman Ahmed Ashraf, 11     27:49.8    Minneapolis Southwest 

  318        Duncan Cross, 9            28:07.6    Minneapolis South    

  319        Cole Engstrand, 9          28:23.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 

  320        Dylan Kunkel, 9            28:42.7    Wayzata              

  321   117  Mark Dugan, 10             29:12.6    Math&Science Academy 

  322   118  Sammy Gruber, 9            29:15.1    Math&Science Academy 

  323        Tate Andrews, 10           29:38.7    Coon Rapids          

  324        Ryan Morris, 12            31:17.9    Coon Rapids          

  325        Brendon Ross, 12           31:21.7    Mounds View          
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